

ENVIRONMENTAL DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT 3 5

Buyer: Date Document No.: Date Document No.: Doc. No. Well Fage Rec'd by: Rec'd by: See: Cro. or Village Permanent Real Estate Index No.: 12-27-121-038-0000 B. Legal Decempion: Cro. or Village Permanent Real Estate Index No.: 12-27-121-038-0000 B. Legal Decempion: Cro. or Village Section 37 Township 40 North Range 12 Enter or attach current legal description COCK COUNTY OLINO: Section 100 No. 12-27-121-038-0000 Prepared by: Milliam H. Fokormy, Jr. Remmio Selliam H. Pokormy, Jr. Remmio Laborated Legal description COCK COUNTY OLINO: Section 100 No. Plainfield, 4205. La Grange. Laborated Legal description II. 60325 LIABILITY DISCLOSURE Transferres and transferres of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such powerty may render them liable for any construmental search of county ones whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associsted with the property: C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Apartment building (6 tants or less) Industrial building Apartment building (6 tants or less) Industrial building Apartment building (6 tants or less) Industrial building A Stee, office, commencial building IN NATURE OF TRANSER A (1) Is thus a transfer by deed or other instrument of concepance? (2) Is thus a transfer by deed or other instrument of concepance? (2) Is thus a transfer by deed or other instrument of concepance? (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No.		
Decement No.: Date Decement No.: Doe: No. Vol. Fage Doe: No. Vol. Fage Rec'd by: A Address of property: 3500 West: Grand, Franklin Park, II. 40 North Enter of attach current legal description Section 27 Downship 40 North Range 12 Enter of attached legal description COCK COLORS (LUND): See attached legal description in this area: See attached legal description COCK COLORS (LUND): See attached legal description LID (M. Plainfield, #205, La Grange, ID	The 1 has 6 11000	•
Decement No.: Doc. No. Doc. No.	County	
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION: A Address of property: Secret 15500. West: Grand, Franklin Park, II. 40. North Permanent Rule Fower Index No. 12-27-121-038-0000 B Legal Description: Section 27 Cownship 40. North Range 12 Ener or attach current legal of society of this area: See attached legal description in this area: See attached legal description. COCK COLONIAL LINO'S Fig. 100 W. Plainfield, 4205, La Grange, 100 W. Plainfield, 4205, La Grange, 11 G0525 LIABILITY DISCLOSURE Transferors and transferoes of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such property and render them liable for any consummanental lean-up-costs whether or not they caused or controlated to the presence of east transferor associated with the property. (**) Property Characteristics: Lix Note: Apartment building 16 units or lessy Industrial buildings — Apartment building 16 units or lessy Industrial buildings — X. Store, office, commencial building Other, specify A 111 Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of concepance.) (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an Illinois land trust.) (3) A lesse exceeding a term of 40 years.)		
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION: A Address of property: Secret 15500. West: Grand, Franklin Park, II. 40. North Permanent Rule Fower Index No. 12-27-121-038-0000 B Legal Description: Section 27 Cownship 40. North Range 12 Ener or attach current legal of society of this area: See attached legal description in this area: See attached legal description. COCK COLONIAL LINO'S Fig. 100 W. Plainfield, 4205, La Grange, 100 W. Plainfield, 4205, La Grange, 11 G0525 LIABILITY DISCLOSURE Transferors and transferoes of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such property and render them liable for any consummanental lean-up-costs whether or not they caused or controlated to the presence of east transferor associated with the property. (**) Property Characteristics: Lix Note: Apartment building 16 units or lessy Industrial buildings — Apartment building 16 units or lessy Industrial buildings — X. Store, office, commencial building Other, specify A 111 Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of concepance.) (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an Illinois land trust.) (3) A lesse exceeding a term of 40 years.)	Document No.:	
1. PROFERTY IDENTIFICATION: A Address of property: \$9500 Mest Grandy, Franklin Park, II. 40 North Township Permanent Real Estate Index No.: 12-27-121-038-0000 B. Legal Description: Section 37 Township 40 North Range 12 Emer or attach current legal description COCK, COUNTY (ULNO): Section 17 Township 40 North Range 12 Emer or attach current legal description COCK, COUNTY (ULNO): Section 17 Township 40 North Range 12 Prepared by: William H. Fokorry, Jr. Return to William H. Pokorry, Jr. Return to 100 W. Plainfield, 4205, La Grange, 100 W. Plainfield, 4205, La Grange, 11 Cock afters II. 63525 LIABILITY DISCLOSURE Transferors and transferres of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such proventy may reader them liable for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the preserve of environmental problems associated with the property: A part ment building (6 units or less) A part ment building (6 units or less) A part ment building (6 units or less) A Store, office, commercial building Other, specify A (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No		Page
1. PROFESTY IDENTIFICATION: A Address of property: Series		
Permanent Real Fester Index No.: 12-27-121-038-0000 B Legal Description: Section 27 Township 46 North Range 12 Enter or attach current legal description COCK COCK COCK SULINGIS Fig. 1 Prepared by: Milliam H. Fokorny, Jr. Return to: 100 M. Plainfield, \$205, La Grange, 100 M. Plainfield, \$205, La Grange, 100 M. Plainfield, \$205, La Grange, 11 60525 LIABILITY DISCLOSURE Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such proverty may render them liable for any environmental clean-up cours whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associated with the property: C Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all rypes of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apertment building 16 units or less) Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X Store, office, commercial building Notice of the property assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an filmors land runs? X Store, office, commercial building a term of 40 years? No	1. PROFERTY IDENTIFICATION: A Address of muderny: 9500 West Grand, Franklin Park, IL	40 North
B. Legal Description: Section 37 Township 40 North Range 12 Enter or attach current legal description in this area: See attached legal description COCK COLARY (LINO)'S FIGURE 100 W. Plainfield, \$205, La Grange, advest IL 60525 LIABILITY DISCLOSURE Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their owner-thip or other control of such property may render them liable for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associated with the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all rypes of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apertment building 16 units or less) Industrial building Gonnerical apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings X. Store, office, commencial building No No A (i) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No	, , ,	5 Z.
Enter or attach current legal description COCK COUNTY (LINO): C	B. Legal Description:	27
Prepared by: William H. Fokorny, Jr. Rounto: Silliam H. Pokorny, Jr. Rounto: Silliam H. Pokorn) p
Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such property any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associated with the property. C Property Characteristics: Lot Size Apertment building (6 units or less) Apertment building (6 units or less) Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X Store, office, commercial building NATURE OF TRANSFER: A (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of over 25% of beneficial interest of an illinois land trust? No No	See attached legal description COCK COLUMNOIS	~.
Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of such property may render them liable for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associated with the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size	100 W. Plainfield, \$205, La Grange, 100 W. Plainfi	eld, †205La Grange, IL
Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of suclipholemy may render them liable for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associated with the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage		9.5
for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental problems associated with the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage	Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or other control of sucl. pn	overty may render them liable
the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all rypes of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings X Store, office, commercial building Other, specify	for any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the presence of environmental	mal problems associated with
Lot Size Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) Industrial building Commercial apartment (over 6 units) Farm, with buildings X_ Store, office, commercial building Other, specify	the property.	57
Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X Store, office, commercial building Differ, specify No A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an illinois land trust? No No	• •	
Apartment building (6 units or less) Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X Store, office, commercial building Differ, specify NATURE OF TRANSFER: Yes No A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an illinois land trust? No No	Lot Size Acreage Cheek all ranes of improvement and uses that pertain to the property:	
Commercial apartment (over 6 units) _X Store, office, commercial building Diher, specify No No A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of over 25% of beneficial interest of an illinois land trust? X (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years?		
X Store, office, commercial building Other, specify II. NATURE OF TRANSFER: Yes No A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? X (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an illinois land trust? No (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No		
II. NATURE OF TRANSFER: A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of ever 25% of beneficial interest of an illinois land trust? (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No		
A. (1) Is this a transfer by deed or other instrument of conveyance? (2) Is this a transfer by assignment of over 25% of beneficial interest of an Illinois land trust? (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No		
(2) Is this a transfer by assignment of over 25% of beneficial interest of an Illinois land trust? (3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years? No		<u>x</u>
(3) A lease exceeding a term of 40 years?		X
		No
The transfer of the second of	(4) A mongage or collateral assignment of beneficial interest?	Yes

B . (1)) Identify Transferor:	
	Name and Current Address of Transferor	
(2)	Name and Address of Trustee of this is a transfer of beneficial interest of a brid trust. 1) Identify person who has completed this form on behalf of the Transferor and who has knowledge of the contained in this form:	Trun No e information
	Name, Position (it any), and address	Telephone No
C. Ide	entify Transferre: Name and Current Address of Transferre	
III. NOTIF Under thazardous si	the Illinoir Environmental Protection Act, owners of real property may be held liable for costs related to	the release of
	ction 22.2(f) of the Act states:	
following pe	rithstanding any other provision or rule of law, and subject only to the defenses set forth in subsection (j) of thi persons shall be tiable for all costs of removal or remedial action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of threat of a release of a hazardous substance:	s Section, the of a release of
(1) The	e owner and operator of chicility or vessel from which there is a release or substantial threat of release of	l a hazardous
	y person who at the time of disposal transport, storage or treatment of a hazardous substance owned or operated if or such disposal, transport, treatment or storage from which there was a release or substantial threat of a releasuable to the content of the cont	
(3) Any treatment of telease of su	y person who by contract, agreement, or otherwise has arranged with another party or entity for transport, storag of hazardous substances owned, controlled or puscessed by such person at a facility there is a release or substant uch hazardous substances; and	tal threat of a
	y person who accepts or accepted any hazardous substances for transport to disposal, storage or treatment fac i there is a release or a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance."	ilities or sites
"The A release or a	ction 4(q) of the Act states: Agency shall have the authority to provide notice to any person who may be liable pursuant to Section 22.2(f) of a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance. Such whire shall include the identified response a for such person to perform the response action."	this Act for a action and an
	ction 22.2(k) of the Aci states:	
provide rem of the Board times, the a punitive dan	y person who is hable for a release or substantial threat of release of a harandors substance fails without suffi- noval or remedial action upon or in accordance with a notice and request by the agency or upon or in accordance vidior any court, such person may be liable to the State for punitive damages in an argument at least equal to, and no amount of any costs incurred by the State of Illinois as result of such failure to take such removal or remedia mage imposed by the Board shall be in addition to any costs recovered from such person pursuant to this Section a r penalty or relief provided by this Act or any other law."	with any order at more than 3 all action. The
"Notwi of an underg	ition 22.18(a) of the Act states. ithstanding any other provision or rule or law, except as provided otherwise in subsection (b), the owner or ope ground storage tank shall be liable for all costs of preventive action, corrective action and enforcement action in	rator, or both, icurred by the
5. The	nois as a result of a release or a substantial threat of release of petroleum from an underground storage ta (c) effect of the statutes set out above is subject to change by amendment. Persons using this form may update it to reif the statutes cited, but no disclosure statement shall be invalid merely because it sets forth an obsolute or superses	iffect changes ied version of
IV. ENVIR	RONMENTAL INFORMATION	
1 Has to those treatments hall not be minned as the	Information During Current Ownership the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, manufacture, processing the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, manufacture, processing the transfer or handling of "hazardous substances", as defined by the Illimus Environmental Protection Act" applicable for consumer goods stored or handled by a retailer in the same form, approximate amount, conclude are sold to consumers, provided that such retailer does not engage in any commercial mixing tother than property on the property.	This question entration and
•	Yes No Man	. டீ துர்விக்கா
- Hayl	the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the processing, storage or handling	to be recome

other than that which was associated directly with the transferor's vehicle usage?

Yes No.

LOTS 19, 20, 21 AND 22 (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 19 DESCRIBED AS POLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEASTERLY CURNER OF SAID LOT 19, THENCE ON AN ASSUMED BEARING OF NORTH 82 DEGREES 48 MINUTES 48 SECONDS WEST ALONG THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF SAID LOT A DISTANCE OF 15.00 FEET TO AN ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SURVEY MARKER; THEXCE NORTH 48 DEGREES 29 MINUTES 29 SECONDS EAST A DISTANCE OF 19.80 FEET TO AN ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, DIVISION OF HIGHWAY SURVEY MARKER ON THE EASTERLY LINE OF SAID LOT 19; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 12 MINUTES 15 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID EASTERLY LINE A DISTANCE OF 15.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING), IN BLOCK 17 IN FRANKLIN PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF WEST 1/2 OF NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

121-038-1).

Cook County Clerk's Office COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 9500 WEST GRAND, FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS

P.LN.: 12-27-) 21-038-0000

			ly which involved the generation, than rul Resource Conscivation and Recovi			
mental Protection Act?		·	/	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
		Yes	No. U			
4. Are there any of the fo	llowing specific uni		r closed) at the property which are o	r were used by	the tra	nslemt to
manage waste, hazardous wast	es, hazardous substa	nces or petrole	um ⁹	•		
	YES	s no			YES	NO
Landfili			Injection Wells			
Surface Impoundment			Wastewater Treatment Units			
Land Treatment	~		Septic Tanks			
Waste Pile			Transfer Stations			
Incinerater			Waste Recycling Operations			
Storage Tank (Above Ground)	Wat V	r	Waste Treatment Detoxification	3		
Storage Tank (Underground)	With U		Other Land Disposal Area			
Container Storage Area						
If there are "YES" answers to	any of the above ite	ms and the tra	osfer is other than a mortgage or coll	lateral assignm	ent of t	eneficial.
interest, attach a site plan while	identifies the locati	en of each unit	, such site plan to be filed with the En	wironmental Pi	rotection	a Agracy
along with this disclosure docu-	n)m;					
5. Has the transferor ever h		-				
 Permits for discharges 		ters of the State	₹.	Yes	_ No.	·
b. Permits for emissions:				Yes	_ Ne.	<u>.</u> _
 Permits for any waste. 	storuge, naste ire <mark>atn</mark>	भ्रद्धात का अञ्चलक वे	isposal operation.	Yes	No.	سب
	iy wastewater diseha	oxes (other tha	n sewage) to a publicly owned			
treatment works?				Yes	_ No.	
7. Has the transferor taken	any of the following	actions relativ	e to this property?			
			the Illinois Chemical Safety Act.	Yes	_ No.	
			orm pursuant to the federal Emergency	Yes		-
Planning and Commu			<u></u>	Yes	_ No_	
		uant to the fede	eral Emergency Planning and Commu	;.		
nity Right-to-Know Ac						
	sy facility on the pr	openy or me	property been the subject of any of	the following	State o	L tenetar
governmental actions?	andina kanana zara	هممالم عد المعسم		-		,
the property.	garuing known, susp	ecten of anobe	d contamination on or emanating from	Yes	No	مس
	ol enforcement case v	iáth a court or t	he Poliution Control Board for which		_ 140 _	
final order or consent of			in a constitution of course of the constitution of the constitutio	Yes	No S	ン
		on indicate wh	ether or not the final order or decree i			1
still in effect for this pr			1	Yes	No.	V
9. Environmental Releases	•	Ownership	0,1			
			reportable "release" of any hazardou			
substances or petroleur				160	_ No _	ν_{-}
 b. Have any bazardous su 	distances or petroleur	n, which were	released, come into direct contact with			/
the ground at this site?				Ye		
•	ons (a) and (b) are Ye	es, have any of	the following actions or events been:	associated with	a relea	se on the
property?						
			sincluding soils, pavement or other su			
			treat materials including soils, paven			naterials
•		of the release	as "significant" under the Illinois Ch	emical Safety /	Act	
Sampling and analy						
Temporary or more						
•			isa of offensive characteristics of the t	water		
Coping with fumes				:		
	eacting out of the By	जन्मा वालाषु साट	base of slopes or at other low points or	ror mannediatel	y adjace	an to the
SRC 10. Is the Evolite enements of	maratia e maisa a com	ignag games 1 (no the Ulinois Dellation			
10. Is the facility currently (Control Board?	operating under a Var	ante Statten	ey or namas ronadon	Yes	No /	
	norded for starific a	ban af second	ne above answers or responses)			
i i is mery any explanditon	accord to Hallifal	оож он ану он а	ic aixide ausweis or respinises			
			er tyg en i die de ig de tygendige i degegengigende gelekt i den en de gelekt de degende frys i de tre i ver i			

UNOFFICIAL COPY B. STTE INFORMATION UNDER OTHER OWNERSHIP OR OPERATION

ontracted with for the management of the site or real property:	any entity or person the transferor leased the site to or otherwi
Name:	
Type of business:	
or property usage	
and the second s	
2. If the transferor has knowledge, indicate whether the following	g existed under prior ownerships, leaseholds granted by the trai
ror, other contracts for management or use of the facilities or real pro-	openy:
YES NO	YES NO
andfili	Injection Wells.
irface Impoundment	Wastewater Treatment Units
and Treatment	Septic Tanks
aste Pile	Transfer Stations
cinerator	Waste Recycling Operations
orage Tank (Above Ground)	Waste Treatment Deterrification
orage Tank (Underground)	Other Land Disposal Area
	(Viite) Laint Disposit (Vita
ontainer Storage Area	
CERTIFICATION	
A. Based on my inquiry of those persons directly responsible for	gathering the information, I certify that the information submu
to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and accurate.	
	di Di
	460
	ng more
1	type or print marine
()	TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or on behalf of Transferor)
	//,
	Yh .
B. This form was delivered to me with all elements completed on	· //,
19	
	しシ
	and the second control of the second control
	vikuming.
	type or print hane
	TRANSFEREE OR TRANSFEREES (on behalf of Transferee)
and the control of th	'C
C. This form was delivered to me with all elements completed on	
19	
The same of the sa	_
	and the second s
	Primatric
	type or print name LENDER
	type in print terme
	LENDER
	<u> </u>
te 30, pac 406)	C)